## Union County Heritage Festival Fine Arts Show Registration October 5, 2024

Submit entries at Historic Snodderly House on Tuesday, October 1, from 1:00 to 3:00.

[All entries are subject to approval for the show. Entries must be acceptable for Family viewing.]

Name
Phone
Email
Entry #1
Entry #2
Entry #3
By signing this form, you agree to display work until the end of the Festival on Saturday, October 5, 2024, at 4:00 PM.
I UNDERSTAND by signing this form below that the Union County Heritage Festival, any person associated with the Union County Heritage Festival, Union County TN, City of Maynardville, the Historic Snodderly House, the owner, or anyone associated with the Historic Snodderly House is not responsible for any lost, stolen, damaged or misplaced art work of any kind whatsoever.
Signed
Date
PICKED UP: [Office Use]
Entry #1
Entry #2
Entry #3